
MSc Botany

Ranklist(UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001674 General Ishani Sikdar 184 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000682 General AYISHA 176 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001966 OBC ARYA C 175 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001661 General SHIREEN KHAN 163 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000944 General Anjali Rajput 161 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002036 General MEGHA K C 160 6

7 CUKRPGCT0001746 General DIVYA R 156 7

8 CUKRPGCT0000672 OBC MUHAMMED S 155 8

9 CUKRPGCT0000906 OBC SHREYA SUMAN 155 8

10 CUKRPGCT0001406 OBC SHANA JABBAR 154 9

11 CUKRPGCT0004598 OBC DEVENDRA DAHAKE 154 9

12 CUKRPGCT0000914 General Soumya Satyatirtha 153 10

13 CUKRPGCT0005344 General Sweta Sumedha Chhatoi 150 11

14 CUKRPGCT0007510 OBC Kabilan M 147 12

15 CUKRPGCT0003410 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 145 13

16 CUKRPGCT0006970 OBC SONU MURALI K P 143 14

17 CUKRPGCT0000824 OBC AYSATH NEBEENA M 142 15

18 CUKRPGCT0003503 OBC Sangeeta Pradhan 142 15

19 CUKRPGCT0005298 General LINKAN KUMAR BHOL 142 16

20 CUKRPGCT0000558 OBC Subrat Kumar Lenka 141 17

21 CUKRPGCT0004683 OBC CHITHIRA P 141 17

22 CUKRPGCT0005069 General Monalisa Kar 141 17

23 CUKRPGCT0000458 General SATYA SHANKAR MOHANTY 140 18

24 CUKRPGCT0005638 OBC Harshita Yadav 140 18

25 CUKRPGCT0003525 Scheduled Caste (SC)BANTU MAYURI 136 19

26 CUKRPGCT0003944 OBC SURYA K 135 20

27 CUKRPGCT0004025 General NANDANA  KRISHNA  N 134 21

28 CUKRPGCT0001743 General Vallamsetty Lakshmi Prasanna Sai 133 22

29 CUKRPGCT0000482 Scheduled Caste (SC)EVA MONI DAS 132 23

30 CUKRPGCT0003495 OBC HAIFA HASIN 132 23

31 CUKRPGCT0004383 General Arya Sabu 132 23

32 CUKRPGCT0000634 General AGNA C S 131 24

33 CUKRPGCT0005748 OBC Anu Shree S J 131 24

34 CUKRPGCT0007468 OBC PUSHPALATHA A 131 24

35 CUKRPGCT0007707 General KRISHNENDU B M 131 24

36 CUKRPGCT0000932 General ANJALI KUMBHAR 130 25

37 CUKRPGCT0002468 OBC NIRANJANA R 130 25

38 CUKRPGCT0004694 OBC ANSHILA P K 130 25

39 CUKRPGCT0007768 General Beulah Chacko 130 25

40 CUKRPGCT0005882 General ADORN JOJO 129 26

41 CUKRPGCT0007412 OBC ARPITA KUMARI MAHARANA 129 26

42 CUKRPGCT0000379 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID S R 128 27

43 CUKRPGCT0005279 OBC BIKRAM KUMAR SAHOO 128 27

44 CUKRPGCT0003199 OBC SHAMEEMA A K 127 28

45 CUKRPGCT0005261 General DEVIKA CHANDRAN U 127 28

46 CUKRPGCT0007166 General Sarmila Jiban Dash 127 28

47 CUKRPGCT0000336 OBC Harsh kumar Bijarniya 126 29

48 CUKRPGCT0006819 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 29

49 CUKRPGCT0001768 OBC BHAVYA R 125 30



50 CUKRPGCT0002276 General FALGUNI PANIGRAHI 124 31

51 CUKRPGCT0005363 EWS Abhishek Kumar 124 31

52 CUKRPGCT0002942 OBC ANAGHA RAJAN 123 32

53 CUKRPGCT0004241 OBC SANDRA K 123 32

54 CUKRPGCT0005320 General RUKHSAR BANO 123 32

55 CUKRPGCT0002147 OBC ARPAN ABHASH SAHA 121 33

56 CUKRPGCT0003377 General SHAHIMA  SALMI 120 34

57 CUKRPGCT0007025 General SURKANTI KEERTHI REDDY 119 35

58 CUKRPGCT0003752 General AVANIJA E S 118 36

59 CUKRPGCT0003783 OBC FABHINA V A 118 36

60 CUKRPGCT0000902 OBC Alka B David 117 37

61 CUKRPGCT0001632 General PRAPTI JANA 117 37

62 CUKRPGCT0002348 OBC RINSHITHA V V 117 37

63 CUKRPGCT0006876 General ZAKRA FARHEEN 117 37

64 CUKRPGCT0002000 OBC SHEONA U MAVILAKANDY 116 38

65 CUKRPGCT0003657 General MASHUMI ISLAM 116 38

66 CUKRPGCT0001391 OBC SUJAY T 115 39

67 CUKRPGCT0003033 General Rumaisha Rafia 115 39

68 CUKRPGCT0004987 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 115 39

69 CUKRPGCT0004767 OBC ADITHYA G 114 40

70 CUKRPGCT0006277 OBC HUSNA MARJAN  O V 114 40

71 CUKRPGCT0004361 EWS S N PAVITHRA 113 41

72 CUKRPGCT0005342 General MINU MARIYA JOSEPH 113 41

73 CUKRPGCT0007536 OBC LADEEDA NASRIN P 113 41

74 CUKRPGCT0000513 General ASWATHI M 112 42

75 CUKRPGCT0002032 General AGHILA MARTHA THOMAS M 112 42

76 CUKRPGCT0004643 OBC DEVIKA GIRISH 112 42

77 CUKRPGCT0006983 General Shubham Dutta 111 43

78 CUKRPGCT0006862 OBC SHRUTHI P J 110 44

79 CUKRPGCT0007337 OBC AKKSHYAN S T 110 44

80 CUKRPGCT0001715 OBC SREELEKHA V 109 45

81 CUKRPGCT0006673 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 45

82 CUKRPGCT0001324 OBC Lakshmi Priya Sankarraj 108 46

83 CUKRPGCT0006786 Scheduled Caste (SC)SHUVODEEP SAHA 108 46

84 CUKRPGCT0001233 EWS ATHUL PREM 107 47

85 CUKRPGCT0001875 General DEEKSHITHA C 107 47

86 CUKRPGCT0002110 EWS ANUJA A L 107 47

87 CUKRPGCT0002930 OBC MUHAMMED ANEES 107 47

88 CUKRPGCT0007400 General Debajit Pramanik 107 47

89 CUKRPGCT0000639 General HARISANKAR RAJ 106 48

90 CUKRPGCT0001588 OBC SREELAKSHMI V P 106 48

91 CUKRPGCT0001741 Scheduled Caste (SC)SPOORTHI N E 106 48

92 CUKRPGCT0002354 General Jovita Johnson 106 48

93 CUKRPGCT0006997 Scheduled Caste (SC)NAMAN CHOUDHARY 106 48

94 CUKRPGCT0000150 General SOORYA KRISHNA  K 105 49

95 CUKRPGCT0000165 OBC DEEPTHI N N 105 49

96 CUKRPGCT0001934 OBC NANDANA LAKSHMANAN 105 49

97 CUKRPGCT0002744 OBC Anagha Ann Jose 105 49

98 CUKRPGCT0005170 General ANWESHA MUHURI 105 49

99 CUKRPGCT0005816 OBC GOPIKA RAMESHAN 105 49

100 CUKRPGCT0001663 OBC HIDAYA K 104 50

101 CUKRPGCT0001730 OBC GAYATHRY DINESH 104 50

102 CUKRPGCT0002037 OBC MANJIMA M 104 50



103 CUKRPGCT0004197 OBC YADAV KOTTARATHIL 104 50

104 CUKRPGCT0004273 OBC ADITHYA T 103 51

105 CUKRPGCT0007504 OBC SAJNABEGUM 103 51

106 CUKRPGCT0001450 OBC FATHIMATH RILWANA 102 52

107 CUKRPGCT0002075 General SURYA T C 102 52

108 CUKRPGCT0002307 General Josna Rajan 102 52

109 CUKRPGCT0005005 General SOORYASREE K K 102 52

110 CUKRPGCT0006991 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 52

111 CUKRPGCT0007168 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 52

112 CUKRPGCT0007802 Scheduled Caste (SC)GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 52

113 CUKRPGCT0007786 OBC YEDURAJ P K 101 53

114 CUKRPGCT0001443 Scheduled Caste (SC)kondagalla chamanthi 100 54

115 CUKRPGCT0002255 General ATHIRA MANIKANDAN 100 54

116 CUKRPGCT0005660 General NIHARIKA KHAMARU 100 54

117 CUKRPGCT0006405 Scheduled Caste (SC)MEGHNA S S 100 54

118 CUKRPGCT0000286 General HRIDYA DEV A 99 55

119 CUKRPGCT0002484 OBC NEHA K 99 55

120 CUKRPGCT0002679 General Priyanshri Bhargab 99 55

121 CUKRPGCT0002882 OBC ADITHYA K 99 55

122 CUKRPGCT0003127 OBC DEVIKA K 99 55

123 CUKRPGCT0003298 OBC FATHIMA RIFA 99 55

124 CUKRPGCT0003817 Scheduled Caste (SC)PALWINDER SINGH 99 55

125 CUKRPGCT0004761 EWS GOPIKA U 99 55

126 CUKRPGCT0002061 EWS MAHWISH ABRAR 98 56

127 CUKRPGCT0003233 General PRAJANA P P 98 56

128 CUKRPGCT0007552 General GAYATHRI R SHENOI 98 56

129 CUKRPGCT0001982 OBC Aswani Pradeep 97 57

130 CUKRPGCT0006716 OBC Aleena P A 97 57

131 CUKRPGCT0000592 OBC MARVA O P 96 58

132 CUKRPGCT0001008 Scheduled Tribe (ST)CHIRAG KHARADI 96 58

133 CUKRPGCT0001915 Scheduled Caste (SC)Macha pavani 96 58

134 CUKRPGCT0004482 General ANJALI GOPAN 96 58

135 CUKRPGCT0005294 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Suresh puvvala 96 58

136 CUKRPGCT0001892 OBC AYANA LIJEESH 95 59

137 CUKRPGCT0002261 OBC Fathimathul Fariyal 95 59

138 CUKRPGCT0003770 General ADITHYA SARAVAN 95 59

139 CUKRPGCT0006516 General ADARSH K 95 59

140 CUKRPGCT0006543 General SUCHITHRA K 95 59

141 CUKRPGCT0007397 OBC ANAMIKA K 95 59

142 CUKRPGCT0000695 General ELSA MARIAM VINU 94 60

143 CUKRPGCT0001343 Scheduled Caste (SC)AVANI K 94 60

144 CUKRPGCT0003748 EWS ASWATHI RAVEENDRAN 94 60

145 CUKRPGCT0004500 OBC NANDANA K V 94 60

146 CUKRPGCT0006447 General ANANYA SANTHOSH 94 60

147 CUKRPGCT0007453 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 60

148 CUKRPGCT0002292 OBC ASWATHY K 93 61

149 CUKRPGCT0002431 General NAVYA MOHANAN 93 61

150 CUKRPGCT0002496 OBC DIYA K M 93 61

151 CUKRPGCT0001355 General AISWARYA M T 92 62

152 CUKRPGCT0001780 OBC ASWATHI RAMESHAN V 92 62

153 CUKRPGCT0006810 OBC Sisira k 92 62

154 CUKRPGCT0006968 General ISHANI MISHRA 92 62

155 CUKRPGCT0004233 OBC THEJAS WILSON 91 63



156 CUKRPGCT0006238 General ABHIJITH MURALEEDHARAN 91 63

157 CUKRPGCT0006309 OBC GOPIKA N G 91 63

158 CUKRPGCT0000041 Scheduled Tribe (ST)POTTANGI JAYASRI 90 64

159 CUKRPGCT0001552 Scheduled Caste (SC)SANDYAPOGU ANUSHA 90 64

160 CUKRPGCT0003197 OBC NANDANA ANAND 90 64

161 CUKRPGCT0003487 Scheduled Caste (SC)Jeevan E 90 64

162 CUKRPGCT0004630 General KRISHNAJA  K 90 64

163 CUKRPGCT0005056 General RAJLAXMI PANDA 90 64

164 CUKRPGCT0006017 General JISHNU V M 90 64

165 CUKRPGCT0006792 OBC ANUSREE P K 90 64

166 CUKRPGCT0007512 General Mohd Sahil 90 64

167 CUKRPGCT0002968 OBC NAJIYA ASHRAF 89 65

168 CUKRPGCT0003313 OBC SRUSTI PADMA DAS 89 65

169 CUKRPGCT0002826 OBC ADITHYA GOPINATH M C 88 66

170 CUKRPGCT0004199 General SIVANI S R 88 66

171 CUKRPGCT0006683 EWS ARCHA V S 88 66

172 CUKRPGCT0006893 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Uma Painkra 88 66

173 CUKRPGCT0002200 OBC ANJANA PAVITHRAN 87 67

174 CUKRPGCT0004388 OBC KOMMINENI RAJESH 87 67

175 CUKRPGCT0004921 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Depavath Anusha 87 67

176 CUKRPGCT0007777 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 67

177 CUKRPGCT0005471 General Jonmoni ahmed 86 68

178 CUKRPGCT0007449 OBC Annapoorna Boban 86 68

179 CUKRPGCT0007772 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 86 68

180 CUKRPGCT0002010 Scheduled Caste (SC)KANNEGANTI JANANI 85 69

181 CUKRPGCT0002198 OBC NIVIA BABU 85 69

182 CUKRPGCT0002280 OBC DIYA VINOD T 85 69

183 CUKRPGCT0002660 General PRAGYA RANA 85 69

184 CUKRPGCT0004206 OBC HIBA FATHIMA E 85 69

185 CUKRPGCT0006329 Scheduled Tribe (ST)BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 69

186 CUKRPGCT0001330 EWS SHREE N 84 70

187 CUKRPGCT0002164 General NANDANA K 84 70

188 CUKRPGCT0002479 Scheduled Tribe (ST)GANGOTHRI N 84 70

189 CUKRPGCT0002989 OBC AKHINA P 84 70

190 CUKRPGCT0005130 OBC FARSEENA SHERIL T 84 70

191 CUKRPGCT0006712 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 70

192 CUKRPGCT0000466 General ADWAIT E 83 71

193 CUKRPGCT0001446 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SREYA S R 83 71

194 CUKRPGCT0001979 OBC ESATH JANNA SHERIN 83 71

195 CUKRPGCT0003751 OBC BUCHA BALAKRISHNA 83 71

196 CUKRPGCT0004366 Scheduled Caste (SC)KATTA GAYATHRI 83 71

197 CUKRPGCT0006255 General VIDYA K G 83 71

198 CUKRPGCT0000405 Scheduled Caste (SC)BHERI OMKAR 82 72

199 CUKRPGCT0001088 General ANUSREE P 82 72

200 CUKRPGCT0001275 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Vissochon Raman 82 72

201 CUKRPGCT0002188 OBC AISWARYA P M 82 72

202 CUKRPGCT0004255 OBC Adhil K K 82 72

203 CUKRPGCT0005599 OBC MAODISWARI V J 82 72

204 CUKRPGCT0005949 Scheduled Tribe (ST)DHANURJAYA HALBA 82 72

205 CUKRPGCT0007691 General SANJIBANI PATTANAIK 82 72

206 CUKRPGCT0002201 General ANUSREE M 81 73

207 CUKRPGCT0004876 Scheduled Caste (SC)GUNDEPANGA KRANTHIPRIYA 81 73

208 CUKRPGCT0007704 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 73



209 CUKRPGCT0005752 General Dhruva kumar D 80 74

210 CUKRPGCT0006577 OBC PARVATHY M K 80 74

211 CUKRPGCT0001532 Scheduled Caste (SC)Nandana Babu 79 75

212 CUKRPGCT0001739 General MANJIMA M S 79 75

213 CUKRPGCT0002946 OBC SHAHARBAN C 79 75

214 CUKRPGCT0003880 OBC SALAHUDEEN AYYOOB AP 79 75

215 CUKRPGCT0004924 General KEERTHANA V V 79 75

216 CUKRPGCT0006939 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ANANYA KASHYAP NARZARI 79 75

217 CUKRPGCT0001420 OBC SHAHADA K V 78 76

218 CUKRPGCT0005673 OBC VARALEKSHMI T A 78 76

219 CUKRPGCT0000995 OBC NANDANA PRAVEEN K V 77 77

220 CUKRPGCT0001525 Scheduled Caste (SC)B SUNITHA 77 77

221 CUKRPGCT0002231 Scheduled Caste (SC)AHILA P K 77 77

222 CUKRPGCT0005040 OBC THAHSEENA RAIHAN K 77 77

223 CUKRPGCT0006014 General ANAGHA E 77 77

224 CUKRPGCT0007054 EWS SNEHA S S 77 77

225 CUKRPGCT0001602 OBC SUNNAPU SOWMYA 76 78

226 CUKRPGCT0001885 Scheduled Tribe (ST)KETHAVATH JEEVAN 76 78

227 CUKRPGCT0001986 Scheduled Tribe (ST)ASHOK KUMAR 76 78

228 CUKRPGCT0002112 OBC FATHIMA FIDA 76 78

229 CUKRPGCT0005119 OBC Surabhi Mondal 76 78

230 CUKRPGCT0005190 General DEVIKA PM 76 78

231 CUKRPGCT0006422 General Prachya Pradhan 76 78

232 CUKRPGCT0000581 Scheduled Caste (SC)POLE YASHWANTH YOGI 75 79

233 CUKRPGCT0000710 General P ANJANA VINOD 75 79

234 CUKRPGCT0002971 Scheduled Caste (SC)BHAGYASREE SURENDRAN 75 79

235 CUKRPGCT0004749 OBC VIDHU PRIYA S 75 79

236 CUKRPGCT0005922 OBC AMRUTHA PRASAD T 75 79

237 CUKRPGCT0005940 OBC DEVIKA V K 75 79

238 CUKRPGCT0006569 OBC NANDANA K 75 79

239 CUKRPGCT0005466 General ANKITA SADAN 74 80

240 CUKRPGCT0003602 OBC SWATHI C 73 81

241 CUKRPGCT0004303 Scheduled Caste (SC)SANIGA P 73 81

242 CUKRPGCT0005575 OBC NARIGE SHRAVANI 73 81

243 CUKRPGCT0001249 OBC Venu Surya C S 72 82

244 CUKRPGCT0003226 General ARYA A 71 83

245 CUKRPGCT0003228 OBC BAIRABOINA SHIRISHA 71 83

246 CUKRPGCT0000205 OBC NIKITA DEBNATH 70 84

247 CUKRPGCT0000552 OBC VAISHALI K 70 84

248 CUKRPGCT0002118 General ASUTHOSH B S 70 84

249 CUKRPGCT0002288 OBC KRISHNA RAJAN 70 84

250 CUKRPGCT0004595 OBC ANAMIKA MANOJ P 70 84

251 CUKRPGCT0007202 OBC SHIFA SHERIN 70 84

252 CUKRPGCT0002135 OBC KEERTHANA P 69 85

253 CUKRPGCT0006799 Scheduled Caste (SC)ANJANA  P ARJUNAN 69 85

254 CUKRPGCT0006833 OBC SMERA S S 69 85

255 CUKRPGCT0002325 OBC CHAITHANYA VIJAYAN 67 86

256 CUKRPGCT0003358 General KEERTHANA K R 67 86

257 CUKRPGCT0005102 OBC ARANGI TIRUMALARAO 67 86

258 CUKRPGCT0006533 Scheduled Caste (SC)M P SARIGA 67 86

259 CUKRPGCT0002072 Scheduled Caste (SC)T TAMIL ILAKKIYA 65 87

260 CUKRPGCT0002958 OBC NANDANA DAS S 65 87

261 CUKRPGCT0003385 Scheduled Caste (SC)PAPPULA MANASA 65 87



262 CUKRPGCT0006162 OBC ABHIRAMI R S 65 87

263 CUKRPGCT0006823 OBC Sneha V K 65 87

264 CUKRPGCT0007239 OBC FATHIMATH NASEEBA THASNEEM N M 65 87

265 CUKRPGCT0000573 General Swagata Roy 64 88

266 CUKRPGCT0001571 Scheduled Caste (SC)talari manoranjani 64 88

267 CUKRPGCT0002222 OBC NANDANA KRISHNAN 64 88

268 CUKRPGCT0002511 OBC SREYALAKSHMI M 64 88

269 CUKRPGCT0007668 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 88

270 CUKRPGCT0005133 OBC NASEEHA FARSANA M K 63 89

271 CUKRPGCT0001548 OBC FATHIMA K P 62 90

272 CUKRPGCT0006856 OBC ANUNANDA M R 62 90

273 CUKRPGCT0006890 OBC NAKSHATHRAA R B 62 90

274 CUKRPGCT0001583 Scheduled Caste (SC)NEMMADI HEMA 61 91

275 CUKRPGCT0004075 OBC AMRUTHA P V 61 91

276 CUKRPGCT0004380 Scheduled Caste (SC)Kasarla Rahul 61 91

277 CUKRPGCT0006962 General KISHOR KUMAR BANDHA 61 91

278 CUKRPGCT0001773 Scheduled Tribe (ST)KADAVATH SUMITHRA 60 92

279 CUKRPGCT0002387 EWS HARIPRIYA V P 60 92

280 CUKRPGCT0004281 Scheduled Caste (SC)MANJU J 60 92

281 CUKRPGCT0004609 General SANGEETHA ANN THOMAS 60 92

282 CUKRPGCT0006313 OBC MALAVIKA N G 60 92

283 CUKRPGCT0006720 General Gopu Akshaya 60 92

284 CUKRPGCT0000135 Scheduled Caste (SC)MADDALA Navyatha 59 93

285 CUKRPGCT0006949 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Tukuna Karangia 59 93

286 CUKRPGCT0007157 OBC THRISHNA C E 58 94

287 CUKRPGCT0000531 OBC BATTHULA PRASHANTH 57 95

288 CUKRPGCT0002392 OBC MURSHIDA C H 57 95

289 CUKRPGCT0007375 OBC ANSANIYA AJ 57 95

290 CUKRPGCT0004726 OBC NIKHA BABU M V 56 96

291 CUKRPGCT0006253 General Sanjana kumari 56 96

292 CUKRPGCT0006197 OBC DEBASMITA SAHOO 55 97

293 CUKRPGCT0006198 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SOYAM VASAVI 55 97

294 CUKRPGCT0003471 Scheduled Caste (SC)Mamatha S Naik 54 98

295 CUKRPGCT0005696 Scheduled Tribe (ST)BAMAR JILEN 54 98

296 CUKRPGCT0005736 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SONIYA BASUMATARY 54 98

297 CUKRPGCT0007413 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 98

298 CUKRPGCT0003501 OBC MUHAMMED JUNAID V 53 99

299 CUKRPGCT0003753 General ATANU JHARIMUNI 53 99

300 CUKRPGCT0003999 Scheduled Caste (SC)JAGAT CHINTAMONI PRAMANIK 53 99

301 CUKRPGCT0007315 OBC ADITYAN S T 52 100

302 CUKRPGCT0001085 General ABHISHEK PRAVEEN 51 101

303 CUKRPGCT0004626 OBC ALEKH K MOHANDAS 51 101

304 CUKRPGCT0005501 OBC ANAGHA K 51 101

305 CUKRPGCT0006727 OBC ANAGHA T 51 101

306 CUKRPGCT0007138 OBC NIDHA SHERIN T P 51 101

307 CUKRPGCT0001840 OBC NAJA FATHIMA P 50 102

308 CUKRPGCT0003192 OBC ARCHANA ASHOKAN M 50 102

309 CUKRPGCT0005609 Scheduled Caste (SC)SHARDANI SREESHAILAM 50 102

310 CUKRPGCT0001367 General NANDANA GANESAN 49 103

311 CUKRPGCT0005855 General Lakshmi K Sham 49 103

312 CUKRPGCT0004659 OBC SIVA PRIYA C 48 104

313 CUKRPGCT0004799 OBC SANIFATH THASNI 48 104

314 CUKRPGCT0003706 General ARUNIMA M S 46 105



315 CUKRPGCT0005607 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Salchame M Sangma 46 105

316 CUKRPGCT0000240 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Bwrlungbuthur Basumatary 45 106

317 CUKRPGCT0001585 Scheduled Caste (SC)Danappagari Swathi 45 106

318 CUKRPGCT0005311 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 45 106

319 CUKRPGCT0005938 OBC AHSANA ASHRAF 45 106

320 CUKRPGCT0002857 General ANJANA P 44 107

321 CUKRPGCT0006858 OBC ABHINAYA K 44 107

322 CUKRPGCT0005652 Scheduled Caste (SC)DISHA VERMA 43 108

323 CUKRPGCT0000832 Scheduled Tribe (ST)SAMIKSHYA THAKUR 42 109

324 CUKRPGCT0007589 Scheduled Caste (SC)DASARI AMRUTHA 42 110

325 CUKRPGCT0001521 Scheduled Caste (SC)KASHAMOLLA NAVYA 40 111

326 CUKRPGCT0001538 Scheduled Tribe (ST)DHARAVATH MOTHILAL 40 111

327 CUKRPGCT0006669 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 111

328 CUKRPGCT0007321 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Adithya Bose 40 111

329 CUKRPGCT0003702 OBC PRERONAA GOGOI 39 112

330 CUKRPGCT0004986 EWS SRADHANJALEE JENA 39 112

331 CUKRPGCT0005689 Scheduled Caste (SC)MAYA K P 39 112

332 CUKRPGCT0006888 General MANASI BEHURA 35 113

333 CUKRPGCT0007199 Scheduled Tribe (ST)GOGGALA SAHITYA 35 113

334 CUKRPGCT0003677 General JYOTIRANJAN JENA 34 114

335 CUKRPGCT0004285 Scheduled Caste (SC)ANJU  J 34 114

336 CUKRPGCT0005925 Scheduled Caste (SC)BHOWATE VASHISHTH DEEPAK 32 115

337 CUKRPGCT0007487 Scheduled Caste (SC)DASARI DHANUSHA 32 115

338 CUKRPGCT0004520 OBC ADIL MUHAMMED P 30 116

339 CUKRPGCT0005267 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 30 116

340 CUKRPGCT0006206 OBC THOGARU NIHARIKA 30 116

341 CUKRPGCT0005616 OBC Shilpa Kumari 29 117

342 CUKRPGCT0007372 Scheduled Tribe (ST)Surekha Ursila Tirkey 23 118

343 CUKRPGCT0000222 EWS Sivanuj Goswami 20 119

344 CUKRPGCT0004396 OBC MUHAMMAD RISHAL K 15 120

345 CUKRPGCT0006918 Scheduled Tribe (ST)KARAM KOUSALYA 10 121



MSc Botany

Ranklist(OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001966 OBC ARYA C 175 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000672 OBC MUHAMMED S 155 2

3 CUKRPGCT0000906 OBC SHREYA SUMAN 155 2

4 CUKRPGCT0001406 OBC SHANA JABBAR 154 3

5 CUKRPGCT0004598 OBC DEVENDRA DAHAKE 154 3

6 CUKRPGCT0007510 OBC Kabilan M 147 4

7 CUKRPGCT0006970 OBC SONU MURALI K P 143 5

8 CUKRPGCT0000824 OBC AYSATH NEBEENA M 142 6

9 CUKRPGCT0003503 OBC Sangeeta Pradhan 142 6

10 CUKRPGCT0000558 OBC Subrat Kumar Lenka 141 7

11 CUKRPGCT0004683 OBC CHITHIRA P 141 7

12 CUKRPGCT0005638 OBC Harshita Yadav 140 8

13 CUKRPGCT0003944 OBC SURYA K 135 9

14 CUKRPGCT0003495 OBC HAIFA HASIN 132 10

15 CUKRPGCT0005748 OBC Anu Shree S J 131 11

16 CUKRPGCT0007468 OBC PUSHPALATHA A 131 11

17 CUKRPGCT0002468 OBC NIRANJANA R 130 12

18 CUKRPGCT0004694 OBC ANSHILA P K 130 12

19 CUKRPGCT0007412 OBC ARPITA KUMARI MAHARANA 129 13

20 CUKRPGCT0000379 OBC MUHAMMED RASHID S R 128 14

21 CUKRPGCT0005279 OBC BIKRAM KUMAR SAHOO 128 14

22 CUKRPGCT0003199 OBC SHAMEEMA A K 127 15

23 CUKRPGCT0000336 OBC Harsh kumar Bijarniya 126 16

24 CUKRPGCT0006819 OBC tanneeru sravya 126 16

25 CUKRPGCT0001768 OBC BHAVYA R 125 17

26 CUKRPGCT0002942 OBC ANAGHA RAJAN 123 18

27 CUKRPGCT0004241 OBC SANDRA K 123 18

28 CUKRPGCT0002147 OBC ARPAN ABHASH SAHA 121 19

29 CUKRPGCT0003783 OBC FABHINA V A 118 20

30 CUKRPGCT0000902 OBC Alka B David 117 21

31 CUKRPGCT0002348 OBC RINSHITHA V V 117 21

32 CUKRPGCT0002000 OBC SHEONA U MAVILAKANDY 116 22

33 CUKRPGCT0001391 OBC SUJAY T 115 23

34 CUKRPGCT0004987 OBC MIZDA C SANTHOSH 115 23

35 CUKRPGCT0004767 OBC ADITHYA G 114 24

36 CUKRPGCT0006277 OBC HUSNA MARJAN  O V 114 24

37 CUKRPGCT0007536 OBC LADEEDA NASRIN P 113 25

38 CUKRPGCT0004643 OBC DEVIKA GIRISH 112 26

39 CUKRPGCT0006862 OBC SHRUTHI P J 110 27

40 CUKRPGCT0007337 OBC AKKSHYAN S T 110 27

41 CUKRPGCT0001715 OBC SREELEKHA V 109 28

42 CUKRPGCT0001324 OBC Lakshmi Priya Sankarraj 108 29

43 CUKRPGCT0002930 OBC MUHAMMED ANEES 107 30

44 CUKRPGCT0001588 OBC SREELAKSHMI V P 106 31

45 CUKRPGCT0000165 OBC DEEPTHI N N 105 32

46 CUKRPGCT0001934 OBC NANDANA LAKSHMANAN 105 32



47 CUKRPGCT0002744 OBC Anagha Ann Jose 105 32

48 CUKRPGCT0005816 OBC GOPIKA RAMESHAN 105 32

49 CUKRPGCT0001663 OBC HIDAYA K 104 33

50 CUKRPGCT0001730 OBC GAYATHRY DINESH 104 33

51 CUKRPGCT0002037 OBC MANJIMA M 104 33

52 CUKRPGCT0004197 OBC YADAV KOTTARATHIL 104 33

53 CUKRPGCT0004273 OBC ADITHYA T 103 34

54 CUKRPGCT0007504 OBC SAJNABEGUM 103 34

55 CUKRPGCT0001450 OBC FATHIMATH RILWANA 102 35

56 CUKRPGCT0006991 OBC Mohamed Saad Mohamed Liyaqat 102 35

57 CUKRPGCT0007168 OBC Miryala Harshitha 102 35

58 CUKRPGCT0007786 OBC YEDURAJ P K 101 36

59 CUKRPGCT0002484 OBC NEHA K 99 37

60 CUKRPGCT0002882 OBC ADITHYA K 99 37

61 CUKRPGCT0003127 OBC DEVIKA K 99 37

62 CUKRPGCT0003298 OBC FATHIMA RIFA 99 37

63 CUKRPGCT0001982 OBC Aswani Pradeep 97 38

64 CUKRPGCT0006716 OBC Aleena P A 97 38

65 CUKRPGCT0000592 OBC MARVA O P 96 39

66 CUKRPGCT0001892 OBC AYANA LIJEESH 95 40

67 CUKRPGCT0002261 OBC Fathimathul Fariyal 95 40

68 CUKRPGCT0007397 OBC ANAMIKA K 95 40

69 CUKRPGCT0004500 OBC NANDANA K V 94 41

70 CUKRPGCT0002292 OBC ASWATHY K 93 42

71 CUKRPGCT0002496 OBC DIYA K M 93 42

72 CUKRPGCT0001780 OBC ASWATHI RAMESHAN V 92 43

73 CUKRPGCT0006810 OBC Sisira k 92 43

74 CUKRPGCT0004233 OBC THEJAS WILSON 91 44

75 CUKRPGCT0006309 OBC GOPIKA N G 91 44

76 CUKRPGCT0003197 OBC NANDANA ANAND 90 45

77 CUKRPGCT0006792 OBC ANUSREE P K 90 45

78 CUKRPGCT0002968 OBC NAJIYA ASHRAF 89 46

79 CUKRPGCT0003313 OBC SRUSTI PADMA DAS 89 46

80 CUKRPGCT0002826 OBC ADITHYA GOPINATH M C 88 47

81 CUKRPGCT0002200 OBC ANJANA PAVITHRAN 87 48

82 CUKRPGCT0004388 OBC KOMMINENI RAJESH 87 48

83 CUKRPGCT0007777 OBC AYSHA MINA P V 87 48

84 CUKRPGCT0007449 OBC Annapoorna Boban 86 49

85 CUKRPGCT0007772 OBC Hitesh Gowda G R 86 49

86 CUKRPGCT0002198 OBC NIVIA BABU 85 50

87 CUKRPGCT0002280 OBC DIYA VINOD T 85 50

88 CUKRPGCT0004206 OBC HIBA FATHIMA E 85 50

89 CUKRPGCT0002989 OBC AKHINA P 84 51

90 CUKRPGCT0005130 OBC FARSEENA SHERIL T 84 51

91 CUKRPGCT0006712 OBC SHAHLA A K 84 51

92 CUKRPGCT0001979 OBC ESATH JANNA SHERIN 83 52

93 CUKRPGCT0003751 OBC BUCHA BALAKRISHNA 83 52

94 CUKRPGCT0002188 OBC AISWARYA P M 82 53

95 CUKRPGCT0004255 OBC Adhil K K 82 53

96 CUKRPGCT0005599 OBC MAODISWARI V J 82 53

97 CUKRPGCT0007704 OBC Minsha Fathima 81 54



98 CUKRPGCT0006577 OBC PARVATHY M K 80 55

99 CUKRPGCT0002946 OBC SHAHARBAN C 79 56

100 CUKRPGCT0003880 OBC SALAHUDEEN AYYOOB AP 79 56

101 CUKRPGCT0001420 OBC SHAHADA K V 78 57

102 CUKRPGCT0005673 OBC VARALEKSHMI T A 78 57

103 CUKRPGCT0000995 OBC NANDANA PRAVEEN K V 77 58

104 CUKRPGCT0005040 OBC THAHSEENA RAIHAN K 77 58

105 CUKRPGCT0001602 OBC SUNNAPU SOWMYA 76 59

106 CUKRPGCT0002112 OBC FATHIMA FIDA 76 59

107 CUKRPGCT0005119 OBC Surabhi Mondal 76 59

108 CUKRPGCT0004749 OBC VIDHU PRIYA S 75 60

109 CUKRPGCT0005922 OBC AMRUTHA PRASAD T 75 60

110 CUKRPGCT0005940 OBC DEVIKA V K 75 60

111 CUKRPGCT0006569 OBC NANDANA K 75 60

112 CUKRPGCT0003602 OBC SWATHI C 73 61

113 CUKRPGCT0005575 OBC NARIGE SHRAVANI 73 61

114 CUKRPGCT0001249 OBC Venu Surya C S 72 62

115 CUKRPGCT0003228 OBC BAIRABOINA SHIRISHA 71 63

116 CUKRPGCT0000205 OBC NIKITA DEBNATH 70 64

117 CUKRPGCT0000552 OBC VAISHALI K 70 64

118 CUKRPGCT0002288 OBC KRISHNA RAJAN 70 64

119 CUKRPGCT0004595 OBC ANAMIKA MANOJ P 70 64

120 CUKRPGCT0007202 OBC SHIFA SHERIN 70 64

121 CUKRPGCT0002135 OBC KEERTHANA P 69 65

122 CUKRPGCT0006833 OBC SMERA S S 69 65

123 CUKRPGCT0002325 OBC CHAITHANYA VIJAYAN 67 66

124 CUKRPGCT0005102 OBC ARANGI TIRUMALARAO 67 66

125 CUKRPGCT0002958 OBC NANDANA DAS S 65 67

126 CUKRPGCT0006162 OBC ABHIRAMI R S 65 67

127 CUKRPGCT0006823 OBC Sneha V K 65 67

128 CUKRPGCT0007239 OBC FATHIMATH NASEEBA THASNEEM N M 65 67

129 CUKRPGCT0002222 OBC NANDANA KRISHNAN 64 68

130 CUKRPGCT0002511 OBC SREYALAKSHMI M 64 68

131 CUKRPGCT0007668 OBC AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN K 64 68

132 CUKRPGCT0005133 OBC NASEEHA FARSANA M K 63 69

133 CUKRPGCT0001548 OBC FATHIMA K P 62 70

134 CUKRPGCT0006856 OBC ANUNANDA M R 62 70

135 CUKRPGCT0006890 OBC NAKSHATHRAA R B 62 70

136 CUKRPGCT0004075 OBC AMRUTHA P V 61 71

137 CUKRPGCT0006313 OBC MALAVIKA N G 60 72

138 CUKRPGCT0007157 OBC THRISHNA C E 58 73

139 CUKRPGCT0000531 OBC BATTHULA PRASHANTH 57 74

140 CUKRPGCT0002392 OBC MURSHIDA C H 57 74

141 CUKRPGCT0007375 OBC ANSANIYA AJ 57 74

142 CUKRPGCT0004726 OBC NIKHA BABU M V 56 75

143 CUKRPGCT0006197 OBC DEBASMITA SAHOO 55 76

144 CUKRPGCT0007413 OBC CHANCHAL A U 54 77

145 CUKRPGCT0003501 OBC MUHAMMED JUNAID V 53 78

146 CUKRPGCT0007315 OBC ADITYAN S T 52 79

147 CUKRPGCT0004626 OBC ALEKH K MOHANDAS 51 80

148 CUKRPGCT0005501 OBC ANAGHA K 51 80



149 CUKRPGCT0006727 OBC ANAGHA T 51 80

150 CUKRPGCT0007138 OBC NIDHA SHERIN T P 51 80

151 CUKRPGCT0001840 OBC NAJA FATHIMA P 50 81

152 CUKRPGCT0003192 OBC ARCHANA ASHOKAN M 50 81

153 CUKRPGCT0004659 OBC SIVA PRIYA C 48 82

154 CUKRPGCT0004799 OBC SANIFATH THASNI 48 82

155 CUKRPGCT0005311 OBC FATHIMA ZAHARA K 45 83

156 CUKRPGCT0005938 OBC AHSANA ASHRAF 45 83

157 CUKRPGCT0006858 OBC ABHINAYA K 44 84

158 CUKRPGCT0006669 OBC SAFIYA JAWED 40 85

159 CUKRPGCT0003702 OBC PRERONAA GOGOI 39 86

160 CUKRPGCT0004520 OBC ADIL MUHAMMED P 30 87

161 CUKRPGCT0005267 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 30 87

162 CUKRPGCT0006206 OBC THOGARU NIHARIKA 30 87

163 CUKRPGCT0005616 OBC Shilpa Kumari 29 88

164 CUKRPGCT0004396 OBC MUHAMMAD RISHAL K 15 89



MSc Botany

Ranklist(SC)

SL NO FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003525 Scheduled Caste (SC) BANTU MAYURI 136 1

2 CUKRPGCT0000482 Scheduled Caste (SC) EVA MONI DAS 132 2

3 CUKRPGCT0006786 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHUVODEEP SAHA 108 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001741 Scheduled Caste (SC) SPOORTHI N E 106 4

5 CUKRPGCT0006997 Scheduled Caste (SC) NAMAN CHOUDHARY 106 4

6 CUKRPGCT0007802 Scheduled Caste (SC) GOLLA PRAKASH RAJ 102 5

7 CUKRPGCT0001443 Scheduled Caste (SC) kondagalla chamanthi 100 6

8 CUKRPGCT0006405 Scheduled Caste (SC) MEGHNA S S 100 6

9 CUKRPGCT0003817 Scheduled Caste (SC) PALWINDER SINGH 99 7

10 CUKRPGCT0001915 Scheduled Caste (SC) Macha pavani 96 8

11 CUKRPGCT0001343 Scheduled Caste (SC) AVANI K 94 9

12 CUKRPGCT0001552 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANDYAPOGU ANUSHA 90 10

13 CUKRPGCT0003487 Scheduled Caste (SC) Jeevan E 90 10

14 CUKRPGCT0002010 Scheduled Caste (SC) KANNEGANTI JANANI 85 11

15 CUKRPGCT0004366 Scheduled Caste (SC) KATTA GAYATHRI 83 12

16 CUKRPGCT0000405 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHERI OMKAR 82 13

17 CUKRPGCT0004876 Scheduled Caste (SC) GUNDEPANGA KRANTHIPRIYA 81 14

18 CUKRPGCT0001532 Scheduled Caste (SC) Nandana Babu 79 15

19 CUKRPGCT0001525 Scheduled Caste (SC) B SUNITHA 77 16

20 CUKRPGCT0002231 Scheduled Caste (SC) AHILA P K 77 16

21 CUKRPGCT0000581 Scheduled Caste (SC) POLE YASHWANTH YOGI 75 17

22 CUKRPGCT0002971 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHAGYASREE SURENDRAN 75 17

23 CUKRPGCT0004303 Scheduled Caste (SC) SANIGA P 73 18

24 CUKRPGCT0006799 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJANA  P ARJUNAN 69 19

25 CUKRPGCT0006533 Scheduled Caste (SC) M P SARIGA 67 20

26 CUKRPGCT0002072 Scheduled Caste (SC) T TAMIL ILAKKIYA 65 21

27 CUKRPGCT0003385 Scheduled Caste (SC) PAPPULA MANASA 65 22

28 CUKRPGCT0001571 Scheduled Caste (SC) talari manoranjani 64 23

29 CUKRPGCT0001583 Scheduled Caste (SC) NEMMADI HEMA 61 24

30 CUKRPGCT0004380 Scheduled Caste (SC) Kasarla Rahul 61 24

31 CUKRPGCT0004281 Scheduled Caste (SC) MANJU J 60 25

32 CUKRPGCT0000135 Scheduled Caste (SC) MADDALA Navyatha 59 26

33 CUKRPGCT0003471 Scheduled Caste (SC) Mamatha S Naik 54 27

34 CUKRPGCT0003999 Scheduled Caste (SC) JAGAT CHINTAMONI PRAMANIK 53 28

35 CUKRPGCT0005609 Scheduled Caste (SC) SHARDANI SREESHAILAM 50 29

36 CUKRPGCT0001585 Scheduled Caste (SC) Danappagari Swathi 45 30

37 CUKRPGCT0005652 Scheduled Caste (SC) DISHA VERMA 43 31

38 CUKRPGCT0007589 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI AMRUTHA 42 32

39 CUKRPGCT0001521 Scheduled Caste (SC) KASHAMOLLA NAVYA 40 33

40 CUKRPGCT0005689 Scheduled Caste (SC) MAYA K P 39 34

41 CUKRPGCT0004285 Scheduled Caste (SC) ANJU  J 34 35

42 CUKRPGCT0005925 Scheduled Caste (SC) BHOWATE VASHISHTH DEEPAK 32 36

43 CUKRPGCT0007487 Scheduled Caste (SC) DASARI DHANUSHA 32 36



MSc Botany

Ranklist(ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001008 Scheduled Tribe (ST) CHIRAG KHARADI 96 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005294 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Suresh puvvala 96 1

3 CUKRPGCT0000041 Scheduled Tribe (ST) POTTANGI JAYASRI 90 2

4 CUKRPGCT0006893 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Uma Painkra 88 3

5 CUKRPGCT0004921 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Depavath Anusha 87 4

6 CUKRPGCT0006329 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BOINI HARI PRASAD 85 5

7 CUKRPGCT0002479 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GANGOTHRI N 84 6

8 CUKRPGCT0001446 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SREYA S R 83 7

9 CUKRPGCT0001275 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Vissochon Raman 82 8

10 CUKRPGCT0005949 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHANURJAYA HALBA 82 8

11 CUKRPGCT0006939 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ANANYA KASHYAP NARZARI 79 9

12 CUKRPGCT0001885 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KETHAVATH JEEVAN 76 10

13 CUKRPGCT0001986 Scheduled Tribe (ST) ASHOK KUMAR 76 10

14 CUKRPGCT0001773 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KADAVATH SUMITHRA 60 11

15 CUKRPGCT0006949 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Tukuna Karangia 59 12

16 CUKRPGCT0006198 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SOYAM VASAVI 55 13

17 CUKRPGCT0005696 Scheduled Tribe (ST) BAMAR JILEN 54 14

18 CUKRPGCT0005736 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SONIYA BASUMATARY 54 14

19 CUKRPGCT0005607 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Salchame M Sangma 46 15

20 CUKRPGCT0000240 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Bwrlungbuthur Basumatary 45 16

21 CUKRPGCT0000832 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SAMIKSHYA THAKUR 42 17

22 CUKRPGCT0001538 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHARAVATH MOTHILAL 40 18

23 CUKRPGCT0007321 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Adithya Bose 40 18

24 CUKRPGCT0007199 Scheduled Tribe (ST) GOGGALA SAHITYA 35 19

25 CUKRPGCT0007372 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Surekha Ursila Tirkey 23 20

26 CUKRPGCT0006918 Scheduled Tribe (ST) KARAM KOUSALYA 10 21



MSc Botany

Ranklist(EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003410 EWS KAMINENI SNEHA SRI 145 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005363 EWS Abhishek Kumar 124 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004361 EWS S N PAVITHRA 113 3

4 CUKRPGCT0006673 EWS MOHD MUSTAFEEZ 109 4

5 CUKRPGCT0001233 EWS ATHUL PREM 107 5

6 CUKRPGCT0002110 EWS ANUJA A L 107 5

7 CUKRPGCT0004761 EWS GOPIKA U 99 6

8 CUKRPGCT0002061 EWS MAHWISH ABRAR 98 7

9 CUKRPGCT0003748 EWS ASWATHI RAVEENDRAN 94 8

10 CUKRPGCT0007453 EWS DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 94 9

11 CUKRPGCT0006683 EWS ARCHA V S 88 10

12 CUKRPGCT0001330 EWS SHREE N 84 11

13 CUKRPGCT0007054 EWS SNEHA S S 77 12

14 CUKRPGCT0002387 EWS HARIPRIYA V P 60 13

15 CUKRPGCT0004986 EWS SRADHANJALEE JENA 39 14

16 CUKRPGCT0000222 EWS Sivanuj Goswami 20 15



MSc Botany

Ranklist (PWD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0002110 EWS ANUJA A L 107 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005267 OBC ROHITH RAJEEV 30 2



MSc Botany

Ranklist(WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000944 GENERAL ANJALI RAJPUT 161 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002036 GENERAL MEGHA K C 160 2

3 CUKRPGCT0001768 OBC BHAVYA R 125 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005342 GENERAL MINU MARIYA JOSEPH 113 4

5 CUKRPGCT0002255 GENERAL ATHIRA MANIKANDAN 100 5

6 CUKRPGCT0000710 GENERAL P ANJANA VINOD 75 6


